



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 28, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 27, 2025
Created By	URBANIAK_M
Changed On	Aug 20, 2025
Changed By	WEYCHAN_B
Brand Name	
HOS	710064979205
Change Number	

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
English	3PM KN LASAGNE 500G BG CU
Estonian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Latvian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Slovak	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Czech Republic	Czech



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/005

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 28, 2025

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM: IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:CZ/Czech

Legal Denominator : Těstoviny semolinové bezvaječné sušené.

Ingredient List:

Složení: krupice z **PŠENICE** tvrdé 100 %. Může obsahovat **VEJCE**, **SÓJU** a **HOŘČICI**.

Allergen\Diet List:

Obsahuje **OBILOVINY** obsahující **LEPEK**, konkrétně: a **PŠENICE**.

Může obsahovat **VEJCE** a výrobky z nich, **SÓJOVÉ BOBY** a výrobky z nich a **HOŘČICE** a výrobky z ní.

Vhodné pro Ovo lakto vegetariánství.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:CZ/Czech

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Hmotnost	500	g	Grams
Hmotnost	3	kg	kg e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Návod k přípravě: Pro GN 1/1 nádobu použijte 9 plátů lasagní na vrstvu (není třeba předvařovat) a zalijte je omáčkou. Vytvořte 3-5 vrstev. Doba pečení: 35-40 minut při cca 180°C. Stabilní ve vodní lázni.



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Skladujte v suchu, chráňte před teplem a přímým slunečním zářením.
SHELF LIFE	Minimální trvanlivost do konce:
NUTRITION	Výživové údaje na 100 g výrobku Energetická hodnota Tuky z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny Sacharidy z toho cukry Vláknina Bílkoviny Sůl
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: Bain-marie stable
OTHER	100% durum wheat
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Předvaření není třeba.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: No pre-cooking required.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: Produced in Italy ¹ Prodotto in Italia ¹ BOP: 'Vyrobeno v Itálii.
COMPANY CONTACT	www.ufs.com Unilever Food Solutions UNILEVER ČR, spol. s r.o. Voctářova 2497/18, 180 00 Praha 8 Tel.: 844 222 844
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Bez laktózy
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vhodné pro vegetariány.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:CZ/Czech

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Výživové údaje	Na
Energie	1494 kJ
Energie	357 kcal
Tuky	1,4 g
z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny	0,3 g
Sacharidy	72 g
z toho cukry	3,1 g
Vláknina	3,2 g
Bílkoviny	13 g
Sůl	0,02 g

Na - 100 g (As Sold)



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Statements :
v suchém stavu
Porce

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206968/000/005



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000292213/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 29, 2025

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)